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Red Nose Day Thanks 

Many thanks to everyone who helped to make Red Nose Day such a success by baking buns and sending 

donations. We raised £268.22 which will all be donated to this worthwhile charity.  

 

Easter Holiday Fun 

We have been sent the link to a book of vouchers offering discounts to local Yorkshire attractions. Click here 

to see the booklet. Attractions include the Yorkshire Wildlife Park, Diggerland, Lightwater Valley and more. 
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School Diary Dates- Summer Term 2023 

The full year of diary dates is available on our school website. Go to ‘News/Events/Recruitment’ Term Dates’ –

‘school diary dates for parents 22/23’. See below for the final term of events. Some activities/ dates may be 

subject to change but we will always contact parents to inform you of any changes.  
 

1/4/22- 16/4/22 Easter Holidays  

Mon 17th April  Training Day 

Tues 18th April Term begins for pupils 

Mon 24th April Year 4 Library Visit 

Thur 27th April Year 5 Science Workshop Brayton Academy 

Thur 27th and Fri 28th April Y4 Residential to Scarborough 

Monday 1st May Bank holiday 

Tues 2nd May Year 1 Library Visit 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday- King’s Coronation 

Tue 9th - Fri 12th May Y6 SATS tests  

W/B 15th May Y2 SATs tests all week 

Tues 16th May Year 3 Library Visit 

W/B 22nd May Maths parent drop ins - each class to confirm own date 
and time 

Tues 23rd May Year 5 Library Visit 

Fri 26th May  Last Day of term 

Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June  Half term holiday 

Mon 5th June Term begins 

5/6/22 - 23/6/22 Y4 Multiplication checks – national assessments 

Tues 6th June Year 2 Library Visit 

Thurs 8th June Sports Day (afternoon) 

W/B 12th June Y1 phonic screening tests during this week 

Tues 13th June Year 6 Library Visit 

Thurs 15th June KS1 & EY Whole School Trip Hepworth Art Gallery 

W/B 19th June  Stay & Create - each class to confirm own date and 
time 

Thurs 22nd June Reserve Sports Day (afternoon) 

Thurs 29th June Y6 Leavers’ assembly 9.15am 

Thurs 29th June Y6 Leavers’ disco 4.00pm-6.00pm 

Fri 30th June Y6 Leavers’ lunch 

Mon 3rd and Tues 4th July Selby High School induction day/s 

Wed 5th July KS2 Whole School Trip Hepworth Art Gallery 

Thurs 6th July Parents meeting for new starters to FS2  
2.00pm -3.15pm (& EY transition) 

Fri 7th July  Summer Fayre 3.30pm -5.00pm 

WB 10th July Brayton Academy transition full week 

Tue 18th July Open Evening 3.30pm -5.30pm 

Thur 20th July Y6 to Crucial Crew 

Fri 21st   July Last day of term 

 

 

 

 


